186
Solid-state Relay G3F/G3FD
Plug-in Type Power Relays (Same as the
MY Series)
Sizes and terminal arrangements are the same as
OMRON MY-series Power Relays. The same
Sockets are also used.
DC-AC, DC-DC, AC-AC, AC-DC Types.
Operating indicator provided.
Ordering Information
Isolation Zero cross
function
Indicator Rated output load
(Applicable output load)
Rated input voltage Model
Photocoupler Yes Yes 3 A at 100 to 240 VAC (see note 2)
(3 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC G3F-203SN
2 A at 100 to 240 VAC (see note 2)
(2A t 75 t 264 VAC)
100/110 VAC G3F-202SN( )
(2A at 75 to 264 VAC) 200/220 VAC
Phototriac coupler No 3 A at 100 to 240 VAC (see note 2)
(3 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
5 VDC G3F-203SLN
12 VDC
24 VDC
Photocoupler 3 A at 4 to 48 VDC (see note 3)
(3 A at 3 to 52.8 VDC)
5 to 24 VDC G3FD-X03SN
2 A at 5 to 110 VDC
(2 A at 3 to 125 VDC)
100/110 VAC G3FD-102SN
200/220 VAC
5 to 24 VDC
Photocoupler Yes No 3 A at 100 to 240 VAC (see note 2)
(3 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
4 to 24 VDC G3F-203S
Phototriac coupler No 5 VDC G3F-203SL
12 VDC
24 VDC
Photocoupler 3 A at 4 to 48 VDC (see note3)
(3 A at 3 to 52.8 VDC)
4 to 24 VDC G3FD-X03S
2 A at 5 to 110 VDC
(2 A at 3 to 125 VDC)
G3FD-102S
Note: 1. Models to be used with a full-wave rectifier can be ordered by adding “-V” after the model number. This rectifier is available only on
models without the zero cross function (e.g., G3F-203SL-V).
2. Product is labelled “250 VAC”.
3. Product is labelled “50 VDC”.
G3F/G3FD G3F/G3FD
187